
Närkes Långloppscup 2024

Män huvudklass Summa 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 2427

1 Simon Karlsson -93 Tisdagsklubben Örebro37 5 6 5 7 8 6

2 Per Arvidsson -86 IF Start 27 7 4 6 3 7

3 Jonas Nilsson -92 Örebro AIK 24 6 6 6 6

4 Mattias Nätterlund -86 IF Start 16 5 6 5

5 Andreas Ingberg -82 Örebro AIK 16 8 4 4

6 David Lundström -92 Tisdagsklubben Örebro15 4 6 5

7 Ludvig Börjesson -77 Örebro AIK 13 6 1 2 4

8 Villem Raudsepp -80 Örebro AIK 12 3 2 4 3

9 Oskar Hansson -97 Tisdagsklubben Örebro 11 4 2 2 3

10 Pär Johansson -74 Örebro AIK 10 2 6 1 1

11 Marin Regborn -92 KFUM Örebro Friidrott 8 8

12 Philip Sander -91 Tisdagsklubben Örebro 8 5 3

13 Jonatan Gustafsson -99 KFUM Örebro Friidrott 7 7

14 Anders Österlund -73 Västerås SOK 6 6

15 Björn Eriksson -86 Tisdagsklubben Örebro 6 3 1 2

16 Hannes Andersson -92 Tisdagsklubben Örebro 6 4 2

17 Adam Sandström -92 SLK Oxelösund 5 5

18 John Andersson -88 IK Fryken 5 5

19 Anders Österlund -73 Västerås SOK 5 5

20 Thobias Berggren -88 Hällefors LK 5 5

21 Fredrik Häggmark -92 IF Göta Karlstad 5 5

22 Felix Persson -05 Västerås FK 5 1 4

23 Måns Bergqvist -05 OK Tisaren 5 5

24 Jimmy Axelsson -93 Karlslunds IF SF 4 4

25 Rodney Hundermark -69 IFK Nora 4 4

26 Måns Dahlberg -09 IF Start 4 4

27 Daniel Johansson -86 IF Start 4 3 1

28 Elias Zika -81 IF Start 3 3

29 Magnus Palm -79 Tisdagsklubben Örebro 3 3

30 Julius Forsell -06 Hällefors LK 3 3

31 Simon Schagerström -93 Örebro AIK 3 3

32 John Lundström -90 Tisdagsklubben Örebro 3 3

33 Adam Montén -08 IF Start 2 2

34 Dan Bäck -75 Kumla SF 2 2

35 Pär Muhr -72 Västerås LK 2 2

36 David Kjellén -95 IF Göta Karlstad 2 2

37 David Klasson -89 Åsbro GoIF 2 2

38 Oskar Leksell -90 Tisdagsklubben Örebro 1 1
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39 Jonathan Kandelin -90 Tisdagsklubben Örebro 1 1

40 Arvid Andersson -07 IF Start 1 1

41 Peter Wiker -72 Hällefors LK 1 1

42 Kevin Henriksson -97 Garphyttans IF 1 1

43 Richard Dahlgren -84 Örebro AIK 1 1

Kvinnor huvudklass Summa 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 2427

1 Marie Dasler -68 IF Start 29 4 3 4 3 1 7 2 5

2 Hanna Imhagen -03 Örebro AIK 24 3 2 5 4 5 2 3

3 Emma Reinhed Liljeqvist -92 IF Start 21 5 4 4 5 3

4 Liduina Van Sitteren -89 Örebro AIK 20 8 6 6

5 Kajsa Rosdal -89 Tisdagsklubben Örebro19 3 6 4 6

6 Erica Lech -77 Örebro AIK 15 5 5 5

7 Petra Hanaeus -72 IF Start 15 3 2 6 4

8 Mathilda Wiker -05 Hällefors LK 14 6 8

9 Fanny Schulstad -88 KFUM Örebro Friidrott 13 7 6

10 Siri Englund -91 Eskilstuna FI 12 6 6

11 Embla Allard -12 Västerås FK 11 6 5

12 Eva-Maj Erneby -88 Västerås LK 8 8

13 Carina Gustavsson -80 LK Gränslöst 8 3 2 3

14 Ester Skoglund -07 Östansjö SK 8 2 1 5

15 Ia Erlandsson -91 Örebro AIK 7 7

16 Ellen Olsson -07 Garphyttans IF 7 5 2

17 Åsa Bergman -83 Västerås LK 6 6

18 Sofia Wallén -05 Eskilstuna FI 6 6

19 Antje Wiksten -75 IF Start 6 1 3 2

20 Jenny Dollerup -85 IFK Nora 6 2 4

21 Therese Persson -73 Örebro AIK 5 5

22 Edith Blomqvist -94 Västerås FK 4 4

23 Ida Hylander -92 Tisdagsklubben Örebro 4 4

24 Helena Von Elern -72 Örebro AIK 4 4

25 Evelinn Sten -86 Örebro AIK 4 4

26 Ellen Karlsson -08 Eskilstuna FI 3 3

27 Elin Strömblad -92 Kumla SF 3 3

28 Alva Galmén -01 Örebro AIK 3 1 2

29 Renée Luks -79 Vilsta IK 2 2

30 Beatrice Ekelo -85 IFK Sala 2 2

31 Julia Johnsson -76 Örebro AIK 2 1 1

32 Erika Stolpe -94 Friskis&Svettis Västerås1 1

33 Emma Lindström -11 Garphyttans IF 1 1
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34 Rebecka Berger -75 Brevens IF 1 1

35 Ellinor Eriksson -93 Hällefors LK 1 1

36 Maria Borg -73 IF Start 1 1

37 Sofia Oskarsson 83 IFK Nora 1 1

Män Ungdom (-16 år) Summa 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 2427

1 William Sallros -10 IFK Nora 36 5 7 5 7 7 5

2 Måns Dahlberg -09 IF Start 16 9 7

3 Daniel Torege -11 Garphyttans IF 14 7 7

4 Adam Monten -08 IF Start 13 7 6

5 Julius Dahlberg -11 Västerås FK 9 9

6 Sixten Widmark -08 IF Start 8 8

7 Oscar Gustavsson -09 Hällefors LK 8 6 2

8 Viktor Ehrnström -09 IF Start 7 7

9 Axel Östh -12 Åsbro GoIF 6 6

10 Lucas Björfelt -08 IF Göta Karlstad 6 6

11 Alfred Pihel -11 OK Tisaren 5 5

12 August Kihlberg -14 Karlslunds IF SF 4 4

13 Oskar Pihel -11 OK Tisaren 4 4

14 August Ljungdahl -09 Vintrosa IS 4 4

15 Svante Jorstig -08 KFUM Örebro Friidrott 4 4

16 Wilmer Kihlberg -11 Karlslunds IF SF 3 3

17 Lucas Halvarsson -12 KFUM Örebro Friidrott 3 3

18 Nemo Rylander -09 Vintrosa IS 3 3

19 Lowe Landqvist -09 Vintrosa IS 2 2

20 Folke Ryno -12 OK Tisaren 1 1

21 Edvin Wallgren -09 Åsbro GoIF 1 1

22 Olle Pettersson -13 Vintrosa IS 1 1

23 Eskil Bengtsson -10 Vintrosa IS 1 1

24 Alvin Månstierna -10 Vintrosa IS 1 1

25 Axel Sjöholm -10 Garphyttans IF 1 1

26 Johan Löfstrand -12 Vintrosa IS 1 1

27 Elmer Ceder -12 Vintrosa IS 1 1

28 Santino Pettersson -10 Vintrosa IS 1 1

29 Elis Sundin -12 Vintrosa IS 1 1

30 Walter Erneskog -13 Vintrosa IS 1 1

31 Svante Bodin -12 Vintrosa IS 1 1

32 Ruben Jarlborg -12 Vintrosa IS 1 1

33 Lukas Övelius -12 Vintrosa IS 1 1

34 Melker Ericson -12 Vintrosa IS 1 1
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35 Theo Bjurling -12 Vintrosa IS 1 1

Män Juniorer (17-22 år) Summa 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 2427

1 Albin Wallgren -07 Åsbro GoIF 51 6 7 4 6 5 7 7 9

2 Jesper Lundgren -06 Kumla SF 22 5 6 4 7

3 Julius Forsell -06 Hällefors LK 18 5 6 7

4 Felix Persson -05 Västerås FK 16 9 7

5 Hugo Örn -04 IF Start 8 8

6 Måns Bergqvist -05 OK Tisaren 7 7

7 Hugo Sjödin -03 OK Tisaren 7 7

8 Joel Aristondo Magnusson -02 Ärla IF 7 7

9 Arvid Andersson -07 IF Start 6 6

10 Edvin Ström -02 Brevens IF 6 6

11 Andi Mqhele Moyo -05 IF Start 5 5

Män Seniorer (23-34 år) Summa 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 2427

1 Simon Karlsson -93 Tisdagsklubben Örebro42 6 7 6 7 9 7

2 Oskar Hansson -97 Tisdagsklubben Örebro 39 9 3 3 4 4 4 8 4

3 Jonas Nilsson -92 Örebro AIK 27 7 7 6 7

4 David Lundström -92 Tisdagsklubben Örebro21 3 5 7 6

5 Tobias Celander -92 IFK Nora 14 7 7

6 Andreas Borg -92 Åsbro GoIF 13 3 5 5

7 Viktor Hansson -92 Tisdagsklubben Örebro11 3 1 2 2 2 1

8 Martin Hård -94 Tisdagsklubben Örebro10 3 1 3 3

9 Adam Johansson -94 IK Vikings FK 10 3 7

10 Martin Regborn -92 KFUM Örebro Friidrott 9 9

11 John Lundström -90 Tisdagsklubben Örebro 9 3 6

12 Rickard Kanon -90 Kumla SF 9 3 6

13 Hannes Andersson -92 Tisdagsklubben Örebro 9 6 3

14 Vilhelm Johansson -90 IF Göta Karlstad 8 8

15 Jonatan Gustafsson -99 KFUM Örebro Friidrott 8 8

16 Philip Sander -91 Tisdagsklubben Örebro 8 3 5

17 Fredrik Häggmark -92 IF Göta Karlstad 7 7

18 Erik Toivanen -97 Karlskoga Löp och Cykelklubb7 3 4

19 Adam Sandström -92 SLK Oxelösund 6 6

20 Philip Sander -91 Tisdagsklubben Örebro 6 6

21 Rasmus Andersson -90 Örebro AIK 6 3 1 2

22 Jimmy Axelsson -93 Karlslunds IF SF 5 5

23 Jonathan Kandelin -90 Tisdagsklubben Örebro 5 5

24 Hampus Johansson -98 Vretstorps IF 5 5
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25 Simon Schagerström -93 Örebro AIK 5 5

26 Kevin Henriksson -97 Garphyttans IF 5 2 3

27 Emil Imhagen -01 Örebro AIK 5 4 1

28 Andreas Gustavsson -94 Östansjö SK 4 4

29 David Kjellén -95 IF Göta Karlstad 4 4

30 Karl Kind -90 Örebro AIK 4 1 1 1 1

31 Tommie Henriksson -95 Karlslunds IF SF 3 3

32 Axel Sandberg -00 KFUM Örebro Friidrott 3 3

33 Viktor Johansson -90 KFUM Örebro Friidrott 3 3

34 Filip Örn -99 IF Start 3 3

35 Solomun Gebrab -98 Tisdagsklubben Örebro 3 3

36 Mattias Törnqvist -01 Garphyttans IF 3 3

37 Oskar Leksell -90 Tisdagsklubben Örebro 2 2

38 Edvin Larsson -95 Örebro AIK 2 1 1

39 Sebastian Myrdahl -94 Örebro AIK 1 1

40 Emil Franzen -95 Storådalens SK 1 1

Män 35 (85 - 89) Summa 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 2427

1 Mattias Nätterlund -86 IF Start 43 8 5 5 5 7 7 6

2 Per Arvidsson -86 IF Start 41 9 9 7 7 9

3 Björn Eriksson -86 Tisdagsklubben Örebro 32 7 4 7 7 7

4 Christoffer Kivling -87 Kumla SF 25 5 4 5 5 6

5 Daniel Johansson -86 IF Start 24 3 6 7 1 7

6 Alan Smith -87 Friskis & Svettis Örebro 19 1 4 3 1 6 4

7 David Klasson -89 Åsbro GoIF 14 8 6

8 Johan Ingjald -87 IF Start 14 4 5 5

9 Martin Duberg -85 Örebro AIK 9 3 6

10 John Andersson -88 IK Fryken 8 8

11 Ulf Blixt -89 LK Gränslöst 8 7 1

12 Björn Evertsson -87 Storådalens SK 7 7

13 Felix Wallin -88 Örebro AIK 6 6

14 Erik Falkenström -89 Stocksäters IF 6 6

15 Thobias Berggren -88 Hällefors LK 6 6

16 Joel Redeskog -86 Tisdagsklubben Örebro 6 6

17 John Andersson -88 IK Fryken 6 6

18 Anton Suontausta -89 IK Westmannia Friidrott 6 4 2

19 Emil Altskog -88 Åsbro GoIF 6 3 2 1

20 Oskar Johansson -86 Tisdagsklubben Örebro 6 3 3

21 Jonas Brännmyr -86 Föreningen Nature Running5 5

22 Jonas Jehander -85 LK Gränslöst 5 5
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23 Rihards Darzins -86 Almby IK 5 3 2

24 Andrés Avella -86 Örebro AIK 5 1 4

25 Stefan Gustafsson -86 Örebro AIK 4 4

26 David Berg -89 IF Start 4 3 1

27 Mattias Frändå -88 Tisdagsklubben Örebro 4 3 1

28 Erik Rysén -87 Brevens IF 3 3

29 Anton Bichis -89 Stocksäters IF 3 3

30 Erik Kilsberger -86 Karlslunds IF SF 3 3

31 Marcus Wiegandt -88 IF Göta Karlstad 3 3

32 Erik Sörheim -88 Tisdagsklubben Örebro 3 3

33 Robert Larsson -86 Örebro AIK 3 3

34 Markus Behr -88 Kumla SF 3 2 1

35 Henrik Emilsson -85 Garphyttans IF 2 2

36 Janne Werner -88 Tisdagsklubben Örebro 1 1

37 Olle Fernström -89 Vintrosa IS 1 1

38 Rickard Eklund -87 Kumla SF 1 1

39 Robin Eriksson -86 Örebro AIK 1 1

40 Shiva Kumar -85 Örebro AIK 1 1

Män 40 (80 - 84) Summa 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 2427

1 Henrik Ögren -82 Storådalens SK 54 5 3 1 6 2 7 7 7 4 5 5 5

2 Villem Raudsepp -80 Örebro AIK 41 8 5 6 6 9 7

3 Andreas Ingberg -82 Örebro AIK 32 9 9 7 7

4 Daniel Wärnelid -83 Örebro AIK 30 6 5 5 7 7

5 Richard Dahlgren -84 Örebro AIK 27 7 3 1 5 3 6 2

6 Mathias Viktorsson -82 Åsbro GoIF 17 7 4 6

7 Johan Fredriksson -84 Kumla SF 17 3 1 1 5 3 4

8 Elias Zika -81 IF Start 16 8 8

9 Herman Fernström -83 IFK Nora 15 4 4 4 3

10 Simon Hagström -81 Tisdagsklubben Örebro 13 3 4 6

11 Daniel Brånn -82 KFUM Örebro Friidrott 11 6 2 3

12 Fredrik Rådström -83 Hällefors LK 11 4 7

13 Fredrik Härdfeldt -80 Örebro AIK 10 7 3

14 Tobias Forsell -83 Hällefors LK 10 2 5 3

15 Robert Vestman -82 Almby IK 9 3 6

16 Jesper Zakrisson -80 Örebro AIK 7 3 1 3

17 Martin Nilsson -84 IFK Nora 7 4 1 2

18 Linus Dahlberg -83 Tisdagsklubben Örebro 6 6

19 Mikael Kjellander -83 Julita GoIF 6 6

20 Emil Grip -83 Hällefors LK 6 6
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21 Hampus Ström -83 Tisdagsklubben Örebro 6 3 3

22 Oskar Ryno -83 OK Tisaren 5 5

23 Micael Waldenborg -81 Örebro AIK 5 5

24 Anders Montén -83 IF Start 5 3 2

25 Jakob Palmkvist -80 Tisdagsklubben Örebro 4 4

26 Erik Blohm -84 Friskis & Svettis Örebro 4 3 1

27 Håkan Andersson -82 KFUM Örebro Friidrott 4 4

28 Thomas Ahlström -84 Örebro AIK 3 3

29 Erik Sundeman -82 Almby IK 3 3

30 Björn Karlsson -81 Åsbro GoIF 3 3

31 Johan Sjö -82 Örebro AIK 3 3

32 Anwar Mohammed -84 Kristinehamns MSK 3 3

33 Linus Rysén -84 Brevens IF 1 1

34 Jon Åström -80 Laxå OK 1 1

35 Anders Eriksson -81 Tisdagsklubben Örebro 1 1

36 Per Larsson -84 Vintrosa IS 1 1

Män 45 (75 - 79) Summa 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 2427

1 Ludvig Börjesson -77 Örebro AIK 43 9 9 7 6 5 7

2 Dan Bäck -75 Kumla SF 37 3 7 7 6 3 3 8

3 Staffan Dahl -78 Örebro AIK 36 5 6 7 5 1 5 7

4 Johan Svanholm -76 Örebro AIK 32 5 4 2 2 9 6 4

5 Stefan Sager -77 Örebro AIK 26 7 3 4 5 1 6

6 Jonas Svensson -78 Örebro AIK 17 6 6 4 1

7 Magnus Palm -79 Tisdagsklubben Örebro 15 8 7

8 Fredrik Zeitelberg -78 Örebro AIK 13 3 6 4

9 Markus Liljenroth -79 Örebro AIK 12 7 5

10 Mikael Sandberg -75 Örebro AIK 11 3 5 3

11 Pälle Kamali -77 Örebro AIK 10 3 1 1 5

12 Oskar Axelsson -77 Örebro AIK 9 5 4

13 Erik Malm -78 Tisdagsklubben Örebro 9 4 5

14 Roger Carlsson -75 Västerås LK 8 8

15 Daniel Linder -78 Örebro AIK 8 1 7

16 Pär Englund -77 IF Start 7 7

17 Oskar Arlebo -77 Örebro AIK 7 7

18 Tony Ehrnström -75 IF Start 7 1 6

19 Karl-Martin Nordling -77 IF Göta Karlstad 6 6

20 Fredrik Johnsson -77 Örebro AIK 6 6

21 Jesper Löfvenborg -76 IF Göta Karlstad 6 6

22 Roger Elimä -78 Örebro AIK 6 3 3
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23 Ulf Engström -79 Kristinehamns MSK 5 5

24 Conrad Granath -78 IF Start 5 3 2

25 Ulf Eriksson -75 Örebro AIK 5 1 4

26 Mikael Norgren -78 Karlslunds IF SF 4 4

27 Mikael Löf -77 Örebro AIK 4 4

28 Mikael Kihlberg -79 Karlslunds IF SF 4 2 2

29 Andreas Adolfsson -77 Åsbro GoIF 3 3

30 Omed Ahmed -78 Kristinehamns MSK 3 3

31 Rickard Wirén -78 Örebro AIK 3 3

32 Andreas Öhrman -78 Karlslunds IF SF 3 3

33 Jonas Olsson -78 Örebro AIK 3 1 2

34 Andreas Högberg -78 Örebro AIK 3 1 1 1

35 Dan Olsson -75 Örebro AIK 2 2

36 Henrik Hellborg -76 Örebro AIK 1 1

37 Magnus Karlsson -76 Garphyttans IF 1 1

38 Thomas Bodin -75 Vintrosa IS 1 1

39 Peter Almroth -79 Örebro AIK 1 1

40 Albin Arlebo -75 Örebro AIK 1 1

41 Mattias Fritz -78 Karlslunds IF SF 1 1

42 Thomas Stenius -79 LK Gränslöst 1 1

43 Claes Nilsson -77 Vretstorps IF 1 1

Män 50 (70 - 74) Summa 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 2427

1 Johan Krafft -74 Örebro AIK 49 5 3 7 6 5 4 3 4 5 5 5

2 Pär Johansson -74 Örebro AIK 36 9 7 7 7 6

3 Tommy Theoren -72 Tisdagsklubben Örebro 34 5 6 5 7 4 7

4 Peter Ström -70 Kumla SF 32 3 5 6 3 3 6 6

5 Jonas Färnstrand -73 Örebro AIK 24 7 3 1 5 1 1 3 3

6 Edmund Kurt -73 Örebro AIK 20 8 6 4 2

7 Fredrik Eliasson -74 Garphyttans IF 20 7 6 7

8 Pär Muhr -72 Västerås LK 17 9 8

9 Tomas Galmén -71 Örebro AIK 15 6 3 1 4 1

10 Mattias Folkesson -72 Örebro AIK 13 6 4 3

11 Daniel Borg -74 IFK Nora 12 1 1 1 1 3 1 4

12 Mathias Lundberg -74 Örebro AIK 11 1 3 1 4 2

13 Jimmy Glinnerås -71 Örebro AIK 11 3 3 1 1 3

14 Anders Österlund -73 Västerås SOK 9 9

15 Kent Mossbäck -72 Örebro AIK 9 3 5 1

16 Patrik Karlsson -73 Örebro AIK 9 5 1 3

17 Tommy Sundberg -74 Hällefors LK 8 8
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18 Anders Österlund -73 Västerås SOK 7 7

19 Peter Wiker -72 Hällefors LK 7 7

20 Johan Jendeberg -72 Örebro AIK 7 7

21 Magnus Dahlberg -71 Västerås FK 7 3 4

22 Federico Consales -73 Örebro AIK 6 6

23 Anders Johansson -72 IF Start 6 1 2 1 2

24 David Klingenhoff -74 Örebro AIK 4 4

25 Tomas Fridh -73 Stocksäters IF 4 4

26 Mattias Larsson -72 Östansjö SK 4 3 1

27 Jonas Fridberg -73 Örebro AIK 4 2 1 1

28 Anders Semstrand -71 IFK Nora 3 3

29 Michel Oesten -74 Glanshammars IF 3 2 1

30 Robert Berger -73 Brevens IF 2 2

31 Andreas Svensson -74 Örebro AIK 2 2

32 Andreas Österlund -71 Vretstorps IF 2 2

33 Niclas Källberg -72 Örebro AIK 2 1 1

34 David Tachezy -70 Örebro AIK 2 1 1

35 Sebastian Näslund -73 Örebro AIK 1 1

36 Anders Gustavsson -74 Örebro AIK 1 1

37 Tomas Karlsson -70 Vretstorps IF 1 1

38 Henrik Törnqvist -71 Garphyttans IF 1 1

39 Anders Karlsson -73 Garphyttans IF 1 1

40 Nico Cacic -73 Vintrosa IS 1 1

Män 55 (65 - 69) Summa 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 2427

1 Rodney Hundermark -69 IFK Nora 67 9 7 7 7 7 7 9 7 7

2 Roger Sköldqvist -65 IF Start 56 6 4 7 5 6 7 3 5 8 5

3 Fredrik Hartman -68 Örebro AIK 36 8 8 4 6 7 3

4 Peter Törnqvist -69 Östansjö SK 34 7 7 5 6 5 4

5 Magnus Liljerås -68 Östansjö SK 20 9 6 5

6 Torbjörn Eriksson -66 IF Start 12 6 6

7 Mikael Bask -67 Örebro AIK 10 4 6

8 Lars Lundegård -65 IF Start 6 6

9 Göran Palmgren -68 Västerås LK 6 6

10 Pehr Emanuelsson -69 IFK Nora 5 5

11 Kent Runesson -65 Fjugesta IF 2 2

Män 60 (60 - 64) Summa 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 2427

1 Mikael Hansson -63 IF Start 72 8 6 7 7 7 7 7 7 9 7

2 Lars Karlsson -64 Östansjö SK 57 6 4 5 5 6 5 6 5 8 5 6
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3 Torbjörn Persson -63 Östansjö SK 26 2 6 5 6 7

4 Sören Forsberg -63 Örebro AIK 16 9 7

5 Iradj Nikban -60 Örebro AIK 11 5 6

6 Javad Aghili -63 Örebro AIK 9 3 6

7 Morgan Sällström -62 Västerås LK 7 7

8 Torbjörn Sjölander -61 Örebro AIK 6 6

Män 65 (55 - 59) Summa 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 2427

1 Jan Ermefjäll -57 Örebro AIK 58 9 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

2 Göte Pettersson -57 Örebro AIK 55 7 5 6 6 7 6 5 6 7

3 Thomas Lindström -55 Åsbro GoIF 37 6 5 5 5 5 4 7

4 Rolf Östman -58 Kumla SF 26 8 6 4 8

5 Peter Comét -56 IFK Nora 25 5 4 4 3 3 6

6 Tony Karlsson -57 IF Start 15 6 9

7 Kjell Adolfsson -58 IF Start 11 6 5

8 Tord Blücher -58 Storådalens SK 9 9

Män 70 (50 - 54) Summa 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 2427

1 Hans Backström -53 Östansjö SK 59 9 6 7 7 7 7 9 7

2 Ove Karasiak -53 Åsbro GoIF 57 8 6 5 7 6 6 5 8 6

3 Torbjörn Hallenborg -52 Kumla SF 42 7 5 5 5 6 7 7

4 Per Börjesson -54 Östansjö SK 41 6 3 4 2 5 4 6 6 5

5 Tauno Mertala -53 IF Start 13 7 6

6 Dag Rydén -53 Östansjö SK 10 4 3 3

7 Thomas Johansson -53 Almby IK 8 4 4

8 Staffan Häggeborn -52 IF Start 7 7

Män 75 (45 - 49) Summa 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 2427

1 Bengt Nilsson -49 Östansjö SK 63 6 7 7 7 7 7 6 9 7

2 Eric Malm -49 IFK Nora 27 8 6 5 8

3 Bo Persson -48 Almby IK 23 9 7 7

4 Ola Lindstrand -45 IF Start 13 7 6

Män 80 (40 - 44) Summa 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 2427

1 Sven-Olov Dahlgren -44 Kopparbergs IF 51 9 7 7 7 7 8 6

2 Arne Evertsson -41 Storådalens SK 45 8 6 6 6 7 7 5

3 Gösta Carlsson -44 KFUM Örebro Friidrott 16 9 7

Män 85 (35 - 39) Summa 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 2427

1 0
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Kvinnor Ungdom (-16 år) Summa 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 2427

1 Anna Lindström -12 Garphyttans IF 37 6 5 5 7 8 6

2 Emma Lindström -11 Garphyttans IF 30 7 6 3 9 5

3 Kajsa Lindström -14 Garphyttans IF 27 5 3 4 6 6 3

4 Julia Karlsson -11 Garphyttans IF 20 1 2 7 5 5

5 Embla Allard -12 Västerås FK 16 9 7

6 Tuwa Montén -11 IF Start 8 4 4

7 Ellen Karlsson -08 Eskilstuna FI 7 7

8 Ebba Vestman -11 IF Start 7 7

9 Idun Heidenreich Hjärtsjö -11 Stocksäters IF 7 7

10 Maja Lindström -16 Garphyttans IF 7 1 4 2

11 Lovisa Pihel -08 OK Tisaren 6 6

12 Vanessa Manka -09 Vintrosa IS 2 2

13 Alice Werner Sääw -13 Stocksäters IF 1 1

14 Nora Halvarsson -14 KFUM Örebro Friidrott 1 1

15 Hulda Ryno -14 OK Tisaren 1 1

16 Sofia Bennet -11 Zinkgruvans IF 1 1

17 Linnéa Lord -09 Vintrosa IS 1 1

Kvinnor Juniorer (17-22 år) Summa 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 2427

1 Hanna Imhagen -03 Örebro AIK 50 9 7 6 7 7 7 7

2 Ester Skoglund -07 Östansjö SK 28 8 6 6 8

3 Mathilda Wiker -05 Hällefors LK 16 7 9

4 Ellen Olsson -07 Garphyttans IF 13 7 6

5 Kim Semstrand -07 IF Start 7 7

6 Sofia Wallén -05 Eskilstuna FI 7 7

7 Wera Falk -06 KFUM Örebro Friidrott 7 7

8 Maja Granell -07 Stocksäters IF 5 5

Kvinnor Seniorer (23 - 34 år) Summa 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 2427

1 Emma Reinhed Liljeqvist -92 IF Start 35 9 7 7 6 6

2 Alva Galmén -01 Örebro AIK 32 6 5 5 4 5 7

3 Ia Erlandsson -91 Örebro AIK 15 9 6

4 Siri Englund -91 Eskilstuna FI 14 7 7

5 Ida Hylander -92 Tisdagsklubben Örebro12 7 5

6 Wilma Henriksson -93 Tisdagsklubben Örebro12 6 6

7 Olivia Hansson -95 Karlslunds IF SF 9 5 4

8 Kerstin Näslund -01 IF Göta Karlstad 8 8

9 Solveig Börjel -00 IFK Nora 8 8
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10 Emma Holmberg -90 IFK Nora 8 3 5

11 Erika Stolpe -94 Friskis&Svettis Västerås7 7

12 Edith Blomqvist -94 Västerås FK 7 7

13 Elin Österman -92 IF Start 7 7

14 Ellinor Eriksson -93 Hällefors LK 7 7

15 Elsa Karlsson -00 Örebro AIK 7 4 3

16 Elin Strömblad -92 Kumla SF 6 6

17 Ellen Werner Sääw -90 Stocksäters IF 6 6

18 Ronja Andersdotter -01 Garphyttans IF 5 5

19 Lisa Brorson -99 IF Start 4 4

20 Rebecca Wester -96 IFK Nora 4 4

21 Lina Tellin -94 OK Tisaren 2 2

 

Kvinnor 35 (85 - 89) Summa 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 2427

1 Jenny Dollerup -85 IFK Nora 46 7 7 6 7 7 9 3

2 Kajsa Rosdal -89 Tisdagsklubben Örebro 27 7 7 6 7

3 Kristina Lagerman -85 Storådalens SK 24 6 5 5 6 2

4 Evelinn Sten -86 Örebro AIK 24 8 6 6 4

5 Liduina Van Sitteren -89 Örebro AIK 23 9 7 7

6 Amanda Brunosson -86 Kumla SF 18 6 7 5

7 Fanny Schulstad -88 KFUM Örebro Friidrott 15 8 7

8 Marina Kumlin -88 Örebro AIK 14 6 8

9 Fanny Forsell -85 Hällefors LK 12 5 3 4

10 Eva-Maj Erneby -88 Västerås LK 9 9

11 Beatrice Ekelo -85 IFK Sala 7 7

12 Maria Åström -86 Föreningen Nature Running6 6

13 Emelie Stillfors -87 Kumla SF 6 6

14 Emelie Andersson -85 Vretstorps IF 5 5

15 Caroline Lindskog -87 Almby IK 5 5

16 Iwona Lundin -86 Vintrosa IS 5 5

17 Camilla Karlsson -85 Vretstorps IF 4 4

18 Emma Lord -85 Vintrosa IS 4 4

Kvinnor 40 (80 - 84) Summa 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 2427

1 Sandra Almer Carlsson -81 IFK Nora 56 9 7 7 6 6 6 8 7

2 Carina Gustavsson -80 LK Gränslöst 38 8 7 7 7 9

3 Åsa Bergman -83 Västerås LK 9 9

4 Andrea Franzén Wallberg -84 KFUM Arvika Friidrott 7 7

5 Sofia Oskarsson -83 IFK Nora 7 7

6 Johanna Eriksson -81 Almby IK 6 6
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7 Stina Bergkvist -81 Hällefors LK 5 5

Kvinnor 45 (75 - 79) Summa 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 2427

1 Antje Wiksten -75 IF Start 42 6 7 7 6 7 9

2 Karin Karlsson -76 Örebro AIK 42 5 5 6 6 8 6 6

3 Hanna Fridhamre -77 IFK Nora 41 3 7 6 5 6 4 7 3

4 Erica Lech -77 Örebro AIK 21 7 7 7

5 Julia Johnsson -76 Örebro AIK 14 8 6

6 Maria Nagle -76 IF Start 14 7 7

7 Jenny Parling -76 Örebro AIK 13 3 5 5

8 Renée Luks -79 Vilsta IK 9 9

9 Ulrika Lindgren -76 Glanshammars IF 8 4 4

10 Rebecka Berger -75 Brevens IF 7 7

11 Therese Sätre -77 Örebro AIK 5 5

12 Ewa Olsson -76 IFK Sunne FIK 5 5

13 Madelene Karlsson -78 Garphyttans IF 5 5

14 Linda Torége -76 Garphyttans IF 4 4

15 Anna Ekenborg -77 Örebro AIK 4 4

16 Therese Sätre -77 Örebro AIK 4 4

Kvinnor 50 (70 - 74) Summa 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 2427

1 Maria Borg -73 IF Start 59 7 7 6 6 6 5 5 6 6 5

2 Petra Hanaeus -72 IF Start 53 9 7 7 7 9 7 7

3 Therese Persson -73 Örebro AIK 51 9 8 6 5 5 6 6 6

4 Helena Von Elern -72 Örebro AIK 21 7 7 7

5 Pansy Ståhl Wåhlström -72 IF Start 6 6

6 Marie Österling -72 IF Start 4 4

Kvinnor 55 (65 - 69) Summa 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 2427

1 Marie Dasler -68 IF Start 60 9 7 7 7 7 9 7 7

2 Annica Sjölund -67 IF Start 45 7 7 6 7 6 5 7

3 Catrine Andersson -69 Örebro AIK 32 6 6 6 8 6

4 Eva Suontausta -66 IK Westmannia Friidrott 8 8

5 Pia Jonsson -65 Sisu Forshaga SK 7 7

6 Kerstin Liljerås -67 Östansjö SK 6 6

7 Åsa Hansson -66 Brohyttans IF 5 5

Kvinnor 60 (60 - 64) 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 2427

1 0
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Kvinnor 65 (55 - 59) Summa 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 2427

1 Angela Börjesson -59 Östansjö SK 14 7 7

Kvinnor 70 (50 - 54) Summa 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 2427

1 RoseMarie Enmalm -54 IF Start 23 9 7 7

2 Maja Persson -53 Örebro AIK 21 7 7 7

Kvinnor 75 (45 - 49) Summa 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 2427

1 0

Kvinnor 80 (40 - 44) Summa 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 2427

1 Ingegerd Eklund -41 Brohyttans IF 27 7 7 7 6

2 Birgitta Jansson -42 Storådalens SK 7 7
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 23 24 x

Örebro AIK 1514 95 217 168 80 83 63 56 96 165 110 108 78 195

IF Start 1022 17 159 53 41 85 46 110 62 72 94 29 49 205

Tisdagsklubben Örebro 476 9 57 20 37 40 6 50 28 31 31 47 120

IFK Nora 401 26 51 8 32 40 27 42 24 24 47 17 43 20

Östansjö SK 390 16 45 23 19 35 18 44 36 22 40 37 35 20

Kumla SF 254 29 15 31 11 18 45 9 12 30 21 23 10

Åsbro GoIF 208 40 18 18 20 13 18 18 17 27 7 12

Garphyttans IF 196 3 9 28 41 21 8 20 32 7 27

Storådalens SK 150 20 16 6 19 8 7 13 7 11 12 7 24

Hällefors LK 149 12 12 22 45 14 9 35

KFUM Örebro Friidrott 84 6 42 9 7 4 9 7

Almby IK 59 18 7 6 17 7 4

Västerås LK 56 41 7 8

Västerås FK 55 21 14 7 13

LK Gränslöst 52 15 2 7 7 7 5 9

Kopparbergs IF 51 9 7 7 7 7 8 6

IF Göta Karlstad 48 8 27 7 6

Karlslunds IF SF 39 4 5 6 2 1 7 14

OK Tisaren 38 7 26 5

Vintrosa IS 38 38

Brohyttans IF 32 7 7 7 5 6

Stocksäters IF 32 4 6 15 7

Eskilstuna FI 28 7 7 7 7

Friskis & Svettis Örebro 23 3 2 4 3 1 6 4

Brevens IF 19 19

Vretstorps IF 18 3 15

Västerås SOK 16 7 9

IK Fryken 14 6 8

IK Westmannia Friidrott 14 12 2

Föreningen Nature Running11 11

Glanshammars IF 11 6 5

Kristinehamns MSK 11 5 6

IK Vikings FK 10 3 7

Vilsta IK 9 9

Friskis&Svettis Västerås 7 7

IFK Sala 7 7

Karlskoga Löp och Cykelklubb7 3 4

KFUM Arvika Friidrott 7 7

Sisu Forshaga SK 7 7

Ärla IF 7 7

Julita GoIF 6 6

22
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SLK Oxelösund 6 6

IFK Sunne FIK 5 5

Fjugesta IF 2 2

Laxå OK 1 1

Zinkgruvans IF 1 1

Justeringspoäng efter klubbyte i x-kolumnen

    Ingående lopp:

1 Nora Marathon

2 Startmilen

3 ÖAIK Halvmarathon

4 Kumla Stadslopp

5 Vintrosaloppet

6 Hälleforsterrängen

7 Rallarrundan

8 Gallaberget Trailrun

9 Örebro AIK 10 km

10 DM 5000 m

11 Semesterhalvmaran

12 Dalenrundan

13 Stripastafetten (Stafett)

14 Spartacusstafetten (Stafett)

15 Östansjöloppet

16 Norasjön Runt

17 Tarstaborgsrundan

18 Fröviloppet

19 Hostruset

20 Å-stadsloppet

21 Wadköpingslöpet

22 Långa Terräng-DM (Lagpoäng)

23 Kilsbergsleden

24 Lucialoppet


